



ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	CT7000	TORRE	1
2	CT7010	PERNO DE UNION	1
3	2010716	PERNO DE ENGANCHE	2
4	CT1000	TUERCA	2
5	CT7030	PORTATIMON	1
6	CT7040	PERNO DELANTERO	1
7	CT7050	PERNO TRASERO	1
8	CT7060	PERNO DE FIJACION	1
9	CT7070	TIMON	1
10	CT7080	CAJA	1
11	CT7090	PERNO DE CAJA	1
12	CT7101	PORTACUCHILLA T7	1
13	CT1010	BUJE DE TORNILLO	4
14	CT1021	CUCHILLA T7	1
15	CT1030	ROLDANA	2
16	SIN_NUM	TORNILLO ARADO 5/8 X 2	9
17	SIN_NUM	TORNILLO 3/4 X 3 GR 5	4
18	SIN_NUM	ROLDANA DE PRESION 5/8	9
19	SIN_NUM	ROLDANA DE PRESION 3/4	4
20	SIN_NUM	ROLDANA PLANA 3/4	4
21	SIN_NUM	TUERCA 5/8	9
22	SIN_NUM	TUERCA 3/4	4
23	SIN_NUM	CHAVETA 1/4 X 2 1/2	2
24	SIN_NUM	SEGURD RAPIDO	2
25	CT7110	PATA DE TERRACERA	1

